200 M.R.

200 Free

200 .M.

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

200 F.R.

100 Back

100 Breast

400 F.R.

River City High School Swim Team

School Record Holders

2:01.6

2:06.66

2:21.11

25.1

1:04.06

56.21

5:38.16

1:49.8

1:04.51

1:15.20

4:02.00

Girls

Elizabeth Oliphint
Keiko Mertz
Brittany Walker
Rebecca McNeil

Stacey Paige

Becky Vierra

Rebecca McNeil

Becky Vierra

Rebecca McNeil

Rebecca McNeil

Elizabeth Oliphint
Karly Kutsch
Alyssa Ringor
Rebecca McNeil

Elizabeth Oliphint

Jenna Alander

Elizabeth Oliphint
Karly Kutsch
Keiko Mertz
Rebecca McNeil

5/1/2010

5/9/2002

4/1/1991

5/15/2010

4/1/1991

5/15/2010

4/30/2009

4/13/2010

4/30/2010

5/12/2005

3/24/2010



